Drama Important Dates and Schedule

Wednesday February 20" (All Cast) 3-5 (Off book)

Wednesday February 27" (All Cast) 3-5

March Break. March 4™- 8™ (Set will be brought in over break)

Wednesday March 13" (All Cast) 3-5 (Walking on Sunshine/Full Run Through)

Monday March 18" (All Cast) 3-5 (Walking on Sunshine/Full Run Through)

Wednesday March 20" No Rehearsal

Monday March 25" (All Cast) 3-5 (The Look/Full Run Through) (Costumes are due)
Wednesday March 27" (All Cast) 3-5 (The Look/Full Run Through)

Monday April 15t (All Cast) 3-5 (I'm Coming Out/Full Run Through)

Wednesday April 3™ (All Cast) 3-5 (I’'m Coming Out/Full Run Through)

Monday April 8" (All Cast) 3-5 (Jump/ Full Run Through)

Wednesday April 10" (All Cast) 3-5 (Jump/ Full Run Through)

Monday April 15" (All Cast) 3-5 (True Colors/ Full Run Through)

Wednesday April 17" (No Rehearsal)

Sunday April 21t Weekend Rehearsal 4-7 PM (Dress Rehearsal/ Full run through/lights, music, set)
Monday April 22" 3-5 Dress Rehearsal

Wednesday April 24" 3-5 Dress Rehearsal

Sunday April 28" Weekend Rehearsal 4-7 PM (Dress Rehearsal/ Full run through/lights, music, set)
Monday April 29" 3-5 Dress Rehearsal

Wednesday May 1%t 3-5 Dress Rehearsal.

May 3-5"- Public shows. Starting at 7pm.

May 6'"- School shows (Period 1-2: Grade six. Period 3-4: Grade seven. Period 5-6: Grade eight)

May 7t"- 8" Dramafest



